
1107

INDEX TO SPECIAL ARTICLES AND MISCELLANEOUS
MATTER CONTAINED IN PREVIOUS ISSUES.

This index refers to the special articles and other more or less important miscellaneous
matters which appeared in previous issues of the Official Year Book, but which, owing to
exigencies of space, are either not included, or included in abbreviated form only, in the
present issue.

The Roman figures indicate the number of the Year Book to which rcforor.ee is made.
In cases where matter was published in more than one previous issue, the volume and page
for the last issue containing such matter are given,

Year
Book Page
No.

Aborigines of Australia .. .. . . . . . . III. 158
Administrative Government .. . . .. . . XII. 924
Advances to Settlers .. .. . . . . • . XII. 383
Advisory Council of Science and Industry .. .. . . XI. 1195
Agricultural and Stock Departments, Particulars (Conspectus).. XIV. 1180
Agricultural Colleges and Experimental Farms .. .. XI. 393
Aid to Mining .. .. .. .. .. .. V. 527
Animal and Vegetable Diseases and Pests Acts (Conspectus) .. XIV. 1066
Anthropometrical Measurements of Military Cadets .. . . XI. 1203
Artesian Water, Origin .. .. .. .. .. VI. 570
Australian Contingents .. .. .. .. .. XII. 1019
Australian Metal Exchange . . . . .. . . XII. 471
Australian Navy in the War .. .. .. .. XII. 1025
Australian Troops (Great War)—

Casualties .. .. . . .. . . .. XVI. 629
Engagements .. .. .. .. .. XVI. 629
Enlistments .. .. .. .. - - XVI. 628
Honours and Decorations .. .. .. .. XVI. 629

Bibliography of Works on Australia . . .. .. XIII. 9
Bounties on Agricultural Products .. .. .. . . XIV. 296
Building Stones of Australia .. . . .. .. IX. 446
Building Stones of Queensland .. .. .. . . XII. 89
Bulletins'of Climatology .. . . .. .. .. XII. 54
Cancer in Australia .. .. .. .. .. V. 230
Census and Statistics Act of 1905 (Text) .. .. .. 1. " 8
Characteristics of the Development of the Population of Australia

and the Effect of the War thereupon .. .. .. XIII. 1126
Chemistry, South Australian Department of .. .. XIV. 1064
Climatic Factors influencing Settlement in Australia .. .. XI. 84
Coal Mining, History of .. .. .. .. .. III. 515
Coastal Configuration of Australia .. .. .. I. 59
Commercial and Industrial Bureau of the Board of Trade .. XVII. 1037
Co-operation in Australia .. .. .. .. XVII. 581
Commonwealth Bank .. .. .. .. .. XI. 815
Commonwealth Bureau of Census and Statistics, Creation of .. I. 11
Commonwealth Commerce Act 1905 .. .. • • VI. 431
Commonwealth Savings Bank . . . .. .. X. 789
Constitution Acts (Conspectus)
Coolgardic Water Scheme
Copper Mining, History of
Cost of Living Inquiry, 1910-11
Country Pvoads Board, Victoria
Creation of Colonies (Maps)
Customs Tariff, 1914
Decimal Coinage
Defence Legislation, Special
Designs

XIII. 928
VI. 576
V. 498
V. 1167

XV. 526
VIII. 17

XI. 603
XV. 719
XV. 930
XII. 1174



1108 INDEX TO SPECIAL ARTICLES, ETC.

Diphtheria
Disease, Transmission by Mosquitoes
Duntroon Military College

Early Knowledge of Australia
Education, History of Primary, in Australia
Enemy Contracts Annulment Act 1915 (Text)
Enemy Patents and Trade Marks
Enumerations and Estimates of Population
Eucalypts, Chemical Products of Australian
Eucalyptus Timbers, Australian
Exploration of Australia
Exploration of Australia (Maps)
Factories and Shops, Acts and Regulations (Conspectus)
Fauna of Australia
Federal Capital City (Map and Designs for Lay-out) . .
Federal Movement in Australia
Fertilizers Acts
Fish Culture
Fisheries Department
Fisheries of Australia, Marine and Freshwater
Flora of Australia
Fodder Plants, Native Australian
Food and Drugs, Inspection and Sale
Forest Areas, Characteristics of State
Fremantle Harbour Trust..
Friendly Societies Acts (Conspectus)
Geological History of Australia, Salient Features
Geological Map of Australia
Geology of Australia
Gold, Discovery of
Gold, Modes of Occurrence
Gold, Remarkable Masses
Goulburh River Gravitation Scheme (Map)
Grasses and Saltbushes of Australia
Health Legislation
Henderson, Report by Sir Reginald
Hurricanes and Related Storms, Australian
Hydrology of Australia
Immigration, Regulation of
Influenza Epidemic of 1918-19
Institute of Science and Industry, Publications
Institute of Tropical Medicine
International Currency
Interstate Commission
Interstate Commission, Tariff Reports
Invalid and Old-age Pensions
Iron Mining, History
Islands off the Coast of Australia
Labour and Industrial Branch, Functions
Labour Laws (Conspectus)
Lakes of Australia
Land Legislation, History
Lighthouses and Lights
Local Option
Manufactures Encouragement Act 1908-12
Masculinity of Population, 1796 to 1907
Maternity Allowance
Medical Inspection of State Schoolchildren
Meteorology, Creation of Commonwealth Bureau
Meteorology in Australia, History
Military System, Development
Military System, History
Milk Supply and Dairy Supervision
Mineral Springs in Australia

Year
Book
No.

. XVI.
VII.

.( IV.
{ XV.

I.
11.

. VIII.

. XIII.
XV.
X.
X.
II.

. VIII.

. XVI.
II.
V.
I.

XII.
VI.

. . XIV.
xvn.

ii.
VI.

XII.
VI.

. XII.
X.

VII.
XII.
II.
IV.
IV.
IV.

. XIII.
IX.

. XII.
VI.

XVI.
II.

XII.
XIII.
XIV.
XV.
XIII.
XIII.
IX.

VIII.
III.
V.

VII.
XVI.
IV.
IV.
II.
XV.
XI.
11.

XIV.
XII.
IV.
HI.
XII.
II.
XII.
vr.

Page

1031
974

1159
915
44
880
1095
1104
1083
92
85
20
35
540
111
1139
17
378
471
333
752
117

1190
1053
446
973
800
56
51
78
492
500
500
561
84

1050
1067
80
67

1166
1128
1062
1010
1146
1123
1134
1068
508
51
992
538
59
235
608
1027
451
163
1047
1068
84
79
999
1075
1056
55



INDEX TO SPECIAL ABTICLES, ETC. 1109

Mosquito-borne Diseases
Mountain Systems of Australia
Municipal Rating
Murray River Waters Conference
Murrumbidgee Irrigation Scheme
Naval Defence
Navigation Legislation
New Guinea, Territory of, Terms of Mandate

M a p . . . .
Non-conformity of Railway Gauges . .
Northern Territory, Historical Sketch
Northern Territory Ordinances
Old-age and Invalid Pensions
Orographicai Map of Australia
Orography of Australia
Parliamentary auu Departmental Reports and Papora
Past Glacial Action in Australia ..
Past Volcanic Action in Australia
Patents
Penological Methods, Improvement of
Plains and Peneplains of Australia
Ports of Australia
Postal Services in Early Days
Post-Censal Adjustment of Population Estimates
Preferential Tariffs of the British Empire
Preferential Voting
Premiers' Conference, 1914 • . . . . . . .
Premiers' Conference, 1915
Premiers' Conference, 1916
Premiers' Conference, 1916-17
Premiers' Conference, 1918
Publications issued by the Commonwealth Statistician, 1906-20
Publications, State, 1906-20
Railway Map
Railways, Management of State . . ..

Nonconformity of Gauge
Railways, Private
Rainfall, Factors determining Distribution and Intensity
Rainfall Map.-—Wettest Mouths of Year
Rainfall from 1860 ..
Rates of Infant Mortality, Australia
Rates of Mortality, Methods of Measuring
Referenda, Commonwealth
Registration of Births, Marriages and Deaths, and Legitimation

Acts (Conspectus) . . .
Repatriation
Returned Soldiers' Settlement Acts (Conspectus)
Rivers of Australia
Sale and Custody of Poisons
Seat of Government
Seismology in Australia .. . . . .
Shallow Boring
Shipping Legislation .. . . . . . . .
Southerly " Bursters " . .
Standard Times in Australia
State Aid to Mining
Statistical Conference, 1906
Statistics, Development of State
Sugar Bounties
Suicide in Australia
Sydney Harbour Collieries
Sylvicultural Nurseries and Plantations
Taxation Acts (Conspectus)
Timbers, Commercial Uses of Principal Australian
Tin Mining, History of

Veai
Book
No.
VII.
III.

XVII.
VII.
XV.
XII.
XVII.
XVI.
XVI.
XV.
VI.
XV.
VIII.
XI.
III.

XIII.
XIII.
XIV.
XII.
V.

XII.
III.
V.

VI.
XI.
VI.
VII.
VIII.
XI.
XII.
XIV.
XIII.
XIII.
XVI.
VI.
XV.
XIV.
VI.

XVII.
XV.
V.

XII.
XV.

Page.

974
59
124
1059
442
1011
1053
662
665
534
1113
990
1068
49
59
4

1133
46

1170
922
82
669
754
112
601
1182
1055
1081
1191
1194
1061

2
7

299
693
534
611
72
69
53
227
229
809

XIII.
XVII.
XIII.

II.
XII.

• iv.
IV.
IX.

XVII.
VI.
XI.

V.
I.
I.

VI.
V.

VI.
VI.

XIV.
VI.
III.

212
598

1018
67

1054
1134

82
520

1053
85

1201
540

12
1

394
240
504
451
722
454"
504



1110 INDEX TO SPECIAL ARTICLES, ETC.

Year
Book Page

No.
Trade Marks .. .. .. . . .. .. XII. 1173
Trade of the Individual States .. .. . . .. IV. 064
Trade Unionism in Australia, Historical Development .. IX. 937
Trans-Australian Railway .. .. .. .. XL 662
Treasurers' Conference, 1914 .. .. .. .. VII. 1081
Tuberculosis in Australia .. .. .. .. V. 230
Unification of Gauge .. . . .. .. .. XIV. 563
Unification of Gauge Conference . . . . .. .. XI. 657
Universal Training .. .. .. .. ' .. XII. 1007
Universities, Historical Sketch .. .. .. .. II. 898
Wages and Conditions of Employment (Conspectus) .. .. XVI. 567
Wages and Terms of Contract, Regulation .. .. .. IX. 959
War Gratuity .. .. . . . .. .. .. XV. 930
War Loans (Commonwealth) .. .. .. .. XIV. 695
War Precautions Act 1914 .. .. .. .. VIII. 1092
War Precautions Regulations .. .. .. .. XI. 1034
Weights and Measures Acts (Conspectus) .. .. . . XV. 1038
Wimmera-Mallee Gravitation Channel System, Map .. .. XIII. 502
Wind Currents .. .. .. .. . . .. VI. 83
Wireless Telegraphy .. .. . . . . .. XV. 323

By Authority : H. J. GREEN, Government Printer, Melbourne.


