## INDEX TO SPECIAL ARTICLES AND MISCELLANEOUS MATTER CONTAINED IN PREVIOUS ISSUES.

This index refers to the special articles and other more or less important miscellaneous matters which appeared in previous issues of the Official Year Book, but which, owing to exigencies of space, are either not included, or included in abbreviated form only, in the present issue.

The Roman figures indicate the number of the Year Book to which reference is made. In cases where matter was published in more than one previous issue, the volume and page for the last issue containing such matter are given.

Vear

					Year	D			
•					Book No.	Page			
Aborioings of Avetualia					III.	1:0			
	• •	• •	• •	• •		158			
Administrative Government	• •	• •	• •		XII.	924			
Advances to Settlers				• •	XII.	383			
Advisory Council of Science and			a · · ·		XI.	1195			
Agricultural and Stock Departme			Conspect		XIV.	1180			
Agricultural Colleges and Experim	nental	Farms	• •	• •	XI.	393			
Aid to Mining	••-		• •		<u>v</u> .	527			
Animal and Vegetable Diseases a				)	XIV.	1066			
Anthropometrical Measurements	of Mili	tary Cadet	8		XI.	1203			
Artesian Water, Origin			• •		VI.	570			
Australian Contingents					XII.	1019			
Australian Metal Exchange					XII.	471			
Australian Navy in the War					XII.	1025			
Australian Troops (Great War)-	-								
Australian Navy in the War Australian Troops (Great War)— Casualties					XVI.	629			
Engagements					XVI.	629			
Enlistments					XVI.	628			
Honours and Decorations		• • •	• •		XVI.	629			
Bibliography of Works on Austra		• • •	• •		XIII.	9			
Bounties on Agricultural Product					XIV.	296			
			• •		IX.	446			
Building Stones of Australia Building Stones of Queensland	• •		• •		XII.	89			
Pullating of Climateless	• •	• •	• •	• •	XII.	54			
Bulletins of Climatology		• •	• •	• •	V.	230			
Cancer in Australia	/m		• •	• •		* 8			
Census and Statistics Act of 1905 (Text) 1									
					37777	1100			
and the Effect of the War th			• •	• •	XIII.	1126			
Chemistry, South Australian Dep				• •	XIV.	1064			
Climatic Factors influencing Settl					XI.	84			
Coal Mining, History of	• •	• •		• •	III.	515			
Coastal Configuration of Australia	<b>3</b> .	• •		• •	I.	59			
Commercial and Industrial Bures					XVII.	1037			
Co-operation in Australia		• •	٠.		XVII.	581			
Commonwealth Bank	• •	• •			XI.	815			
Commonwealth Bureau of Census	and S	tatistics, C	reation o	f	I.	11			
Commonwealth Commerce Act 19	05	• •			VI.	431			
Commonwealth Savings Bank					$\mathbf{X}$ .	789			
Constitution Acts (Conspectus)					XIII.	928			
Coolgardie Water Scheme					VI.	576			
Copper Mining, History of					V.	498			
Cost of Living Inquiry, 1910-11					v.	1167			
Country Roads Board, Victoria					XV.	526			
Creation of Colonies (Maps)	• •			• • •	VIII.	17			
Custome Tariff 1914	• •	• •	••	• • •	XI.	603			
Customs Tariff, 1914 Decimal Coinage		• • •	• •		XV.	719			
Defence Legislation, Special		• •	• •	• • •	XV.	930			
Designs	• •	• •	• •		XII.	1174			
Designs	• •	• •	• •	••	A11.	1114			

					Year Book No.	Page
Diphtheria					XVI.	1031
Disease, Transmission by Mosquit			• •		VII.	974
Duntroon Military College				(	IV.	1159
					XV.	915
	••				Ī.	44
Education, History of Primary, in	Australi	a	·		11.	880
Enemy Contracts Annulment Act	1915 (Te	xt)			VIII.	1095
Enemy Patents and Trade Marks	••	• •	• •		XIII.	1104
Enumerations and Estimates of Po					XV.	1083
Eucalypts, Chemical Products of A	lustramai	3	• •	• •	X.	92
Eucalyptus Timbers, Australian Exploration of Australia Exploration of Australia (Maps)	••	• •	• •	• •	X.	85
Exploration of Australia (Mana)	• •	• •	• •	• •	II. VIII.	20 35
Factories and Shops, Acts and Re	 egulation	g (Cons		• •	XVI.	540
Fauna of Australia	Summi	(Oons	pecons,	• •	II.	111
Federal Capital City (Map and De	signs for	Lav-or	1t)	• • •	Ÿ.	1139
Federal Movement in Australia					Ï.	17
					XII.	378
Fish Culture					VI.	471
Fish Culture					XIV.	333
Fisheries of Australia, Marine and	l Freshwa	ater			XVII.	752
Flora of Australia	• •				II.	117
Fodder Plants, Native Australian			2.5		VI.	1190
Food and Drugs, Inspection and S					XII.	1053
Forest Areas, Characteristics of Sta		• •	• •	٠.	VI.	446
Fremantle Harbour Trust.	 s)	• •			XII.	973
Friendly Societies Acts (Conspectu	S) L'ant Mar		• •		X.	800
Geological History of Australia, Sa	nent rea			• •	VII.	56
Geological Map of Australia Geology of Australia			• •	• •	XII. II.	51
A					IV.	78 492
		• •	• •		IV.	500
O 13 D 1- 14- M				• •	īv.	500
Goulburn River Gravitation Schen					XIII.	561
Grasses and Saltbushes of Australia					IX.	84
Health Legislation					XII.	1050
Henderson, Report by Sir Reginale	d				VI.	1067
Hurricanes and Related Storms, A		ì			XVI.	80
	• •			٠.	II.	67
Immigration, Regulation of	• •		• •		XII.	1166
Influenza Epidemic of 1918-19			• •		XIII.	1128
Institute of Science and Industry,	Publicati		• •	• •	XIV.	1062
Institute of Tropical Medicine		• •	• •		XV. XIII.	1010
International Currency Interstate Commission	• •		• •		XIII.	$\frac{1146}{1123}$
Interstate Commission, Tariff Rep					IX.	1134
Invalid and Old-age Pensions					VIII.	1068
Iron Mining, History					III.	508
Islands off the Coast of Australia					V.	51
Labour and Industrial Branch, Fu					VII.	992
Labour Laws (Conspectus)					XVI.	538
T 1					IV.	59
Land Legislation, History					IV.	235
Lighthouses and Lights					11.	638
Local Option					XV.	1027
Manufactures Encouragement Act	1908-12	• •		• •	XI.	451
Masculinity of Population, 1796 to	1907	• •	• •		II.	163
Maternity Allowance	 Mk:1.1	• •	• •	• •	XIV.	1047
Medical Inspection of State School		Iron	• •	• •	XII.	1068
Meteorology, Creation of Commons		ui Call	• •	• •	IV. 111.	84 79
Meteorology in Australia, History Military System, Development	• •		• •	• •	XII.	999
Military System, History					II.	1075
Milk Supply and Dairy Supervision					XII.	1056
Mineral Springs in Australia	• •				VI.	55
				• •		00

					Year Book	De au
					No.	Page
Mosquito-borne Diseases Mountain Systems of Australia					VII.	974
Mountain Systems of Australia					III.	59 1 <b>24</b>
Municipal Rating Murray River Waters Conference	• •		• •	• • •	XVII. VII,	1059
Murrumbidgee Irrigation Scheme					XV.	442
Naval Defence Navigation Legislation					XII.	1011
Navigation Legislation			• •		XVII.	1053
New Guinea, Territory of, Terms	of Mai	nate	• •	• •	XVI. XVI.	662 665
Map	es	• • • •			XVI.	534
Non-conformity of Railway Gaug Northern Territory, Historical Sk Northern Territory Ordinances	etch	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			VI.	1113
Northern Territory Ordinances					XV.	990
Old-age and Invalid Pensions Orographical Map of Australia Orography of Australia					VIII.	1068
Orographical Map of Australia		, .		• •	XI.	49
Parliamentary and Departmental	Donort	o and Da	· ·		III. XIII.	59 4
Past Glacial Action in Australia					XIII.	1133
Past Volcanic Action in Australia					XIV.	46
Patents					XII.	1170
Penological Methods, Improveme	$\mathbf{nt}$ of				. V.	922
Patents Penological Methods, Improveme Plains and Peneplains of Australi Ports of Australia Postal Services in Early Days	a	• • •	• •		XII.	82
Ports of Australia	• •		• •	• • •	III. V.	669 <b>7</b> 54
Post-Censal Adjustment of Popular	ation E	stimates	•		VI.	112
Preferential Tariffs of the British	Empire		• •		XI.	601
Preferential Voting Premiers' Conference, 1914					VI.	1182
Premiers' Conference, 1914					VII.	1055
Premiers' Conference, 1915			• •	٠.	VIII.	1081
Premiers' Conference, 1916 Premiers' Conference, 1916–17	• •			• •	XI. XII.	1191 1194
Premiers' Conference, 1910–17 Premiers' Conference, 1918	• •	••			XIV.	1061
Publications issued by the Comm		th Statist	ician. 190		XIII.	2
Publications, State, 1906–20					XIII.	7
Railway Map Railways, Management of State Nonconformity of Gauge		• •			XVI.	299
Railways, Management of State		• •		• •	VI.	693
			• •	• •	XV. XIV.	534 611
Railways, Private Rainfall, Factors determining Dis	tributio	n and In	tensity			72
Rainfall MapWettest Months	of Year					69
Rainfall from 1860					XV.	53
Rates of Infant Mortality, Austral	lia				V.	227
Rates of Infant Mortanty, Austral Rates of Mortality, Methods of Mo Reference, Commonwealth	easurin	g	::		XII.	229
Referenda, Commonwealth Registration of Births, Marriages	• •	• •	• •	 otion	XV.	809
Acts (Conspectus)	and De	auns, am	ı meginini		XIII.	212
Acts (Conspectus) Repatriation					XVII.	598
Repatriation Returned Soldiers' Settlement Act	s (Cons	pectus)				1018
	• •		• •			67
Sale and Custody of Poisons	• •				XII.	1054
Seat of Government Seismology in Australia			. : :		IV.	$\frac{1134}{82}$
Shallow Boring					IX.	520
Shallow Boring					XVII.	1053
					VI.	85
Standard Times in Australia	٠.	• •			XI.	1201
State Aid to Mining	• •	• •	• •	• •	V.	540
Statistical Conference, 1906 Statistics, Development of State		::	• •		I. I.	12 1
Sugar Bounties				• •	VI.	394
Suicide in Australia			• •	• • •	v.	240
Sydney Harbour Collieries	• •				VI.	504
Sylvicultural Nurseries and Plants	tions			٠.	VI.	451
Taxation Acts (Conspectus)	oincl A			• •	XIV.	722
Timbers, Commercial Uses of Prin Tin Mining, History of				• •	VI. III.	454 504
THE BRIDGES, THEODIES OF	• •	• •		٠.	111.	204

					Year Book No.	Page	
Trade Marks			• • •		XII.	1173	
Trade of the Individual States	• •				IV.	664	
Trade Unionism in Australia, Historical Development						937	1
Trans-Australian Railway					X1.	662	•
Treasurers' Conference, 1914					VII.	1061	
Tuberculosis in Australia			• •		V.	230	
Unification of Gauge			• • •		XIV.	563	
Unification of Gauge Conference					XI.	657	
Universal Training				·	XII.	1007	
Universities, Historical Sketch					II.	898	
Wages and Conditions of Emplo	yment (C	onspect	us)		XVI.	567	
Wages and Terms of Contract, R	egulation	••			IX.	959	
War Gratuity					XV.	930	
War Loans (Commonwealth)					XIV.	695	
War Precautions Act 1914					VIII.	1092	
War Precautions Regulations					XI.	1034	
Weights and Measures Acts (Con-	spectus)				XV,	1038	
Wimmera-Mallee Gravitation Ch.	annel Sys	tem, Ma	ър		XIII.	562	
Wind Currents			·		VI.	83	
Wireless Telegraphy					XV.	629	